

Index of Pronouncements and Other Technical Guidance

A

<i>Title</i>	<i>Paragraphs</i>
Association of Certified Fraud Examiners	
<i>Report to the Nations on Occupational Fraud and Abuse</i>	2.57
AU-C Section	
<i>200, Overall Objectives of the Independent Auditor and the Conduct of an Audit in Accordance with Generally Accepted Auditing Standards</i>	2.121
<i>230, Audit Documentation</i>	2.192, 2.194, 2.200, 2.202, 2.204
<i>240, Consideration of Fraud in a Financial Statement Audit</i>	2.55, 2.60, 2.62, 2.77, 2.91, 2.99, 2.121, 2.124, 2.126–.127, 2.149, 2.154, 2.203, 2.205
<i>300, Planning an Audit</i>	2.68–.70, 2.72
<i>315, Understanding the Entity and Its Environment and Assessing the Risks of Material Misstatement</i>	2.16, 2.45, 2.48, 2.74, 2.77, 2.79, 2.81, 2.87, 2.91–.92, 2.95, 2.110, 2.126, 2.130, 2.158, 2.170
<i>320, Materiality in Planning and Performance of an Audit</i>	2.73
<i>330, Performing Audit Procedures in Response to Assessed Risks and Evaluation the Audit Evidence Obtained</i>	2.47, 2.58, 2.66, 2.96–.98, 2.148, 2.158, 2.178
<i>500, Audit Evidence</i>	2.10, 2.15, 2.19, 2.21, 2.24, 2.31, 2.36, 2.38, 2.43, 2.53, 2.160–.161, 2.172
<i>540, Auditing Accounting Estimates, Including Fair Value Accounting Estimates and Related Disclosures</i>	2.10, 2.24–.27, 2.32–.33, 2.36, 2.53, 2.118, 2.177, 2.181, 2.189
<i>550, Related Parties</i>	2.105–.108
<i>580, Written Representations</i>	2.10, 2.182–.184

<i>Title</i>	<i>Paragraphs</i>
620, <i>Using the Work of an Auditor's Specialist</i>	2.71
708, <i>Consistency of Financial Statements</i>	2.45, 2.54
Audit and Accounting Guides (AAG)	
<i>Depository and Lending Institutions: Banks and Savings Institutions, Credit Unions, Finance Companies, and Mortgage Companies</i>	12.7.06
<i>Not-for-Profit Entities</i>	8.7.06
Audit Guides	
<i>Assessing and Responding to Audit Risk in a Financial Statement Audit</i>	2.56
<i>Audit Sampling</i>	2.59, 2.64
<i>Auditing Revenue in Certain Industries</i>	2.05

C

<i>Title</i>	<i>Paragraphs</i>
CFR Title	
17 CFR Part 229.101(c)(viii), <i>Narrative Description of Business—Backlog</i>	11.7.12–.13, 11.7.15, 11.7.17, 11.7.19
Code of Professional Conduct	2.187, 2.193–.194
Committee of Sponsoring Organizations of the Treadway Commission (COSO) <i>Internal Control—Integrated Framework</i>	2.89

F

<i>Title</i>	<i>Paragraphs</i>
FASB ASC	
235, <i>Notes to Financial Statements</i>	
235-10	10.7.07
250, <i>Accounting Changes and Error Corrections</i>	
250-10	1.12, 2.42, 2.178, 3.7.21, 7.7.70, 11.7.34, 11.7.60, 13.7.97
270, <i>Interim Reporting</i>	
270-10	7.6.101

<i>Title</i>	<i>Paragraphs</i>
<i>275, Risks and Uncertainties</i>	
275-10	7.7.58
<i>280, Segment Reporting</i>	6.7.108, 11.7.07, 13.7.15, 13.7.63
<i>310, Receivables</i>	8.6.11, 8.6.40, 8.6.65, 12.7.23, 13.7.225
310-20	5.7.03
<i>320, Investments—Debt and Equity Securities</i>	
320-10	5.7.03
<i>325, Investments—Other</i>	
325-20	5.7.03
<i>330, Inventory</i>	3.7.07, 3.7.18, 3.7.22, 11.5.33, 11.7.45–46, 13.7.87, 16.7.21, 16.7.35
<i>340, Other Assets and Deferred Costs</i>	5.6.141, 13.7.10
340-10	5.7.06–07
340-40	1.36–40, 1.42, 1.81–82, 3.7.01–04, 3.7.07–13, 3.7.19–23, 4.7.01, 4.7.04, 4.7.08, 4.7.10, 4.7.21, 4.7.47–50, 4.7.60–61, 4.7.63–66, 4.7.68–69, 4.7.71–73, 4.7.75–76, 5.6.141–142, 5.6.144, 5.7.06, 5.7.09–12, 5.7.14, 6.7.09, 6.7.124, 6.7.134, 6.7.138–142, 7.6.161, 7.7.17, 7.7.53, 7.7.56–57, 7.7.59–60, 7.7.62–71, 7.7.73, 10.7.02–05, 11.7.37–42, 11.7.45–49, 11.7.56, 11.7.58–61, 13.7.10, 13.7.32, 13.7.42, 13.7.55–56, 13.7.68, 13.7.79–82, 13.7.84–85, 13.7.87, 13.7.89–90, 13.7.92–93, 13.7.96–97, 13.7.101, 13.7.105, 13.7.176, 16.7.20–22, 16.7.25–27, 16.7.29–31, 16.7.33–36

<i>Title</i>	<i>Paragraphs</i>
360, <i>Property, Plant and Equipment</i>	3.7.07, 11.7.45–46, 13.7.91, 16.7.21
360-20	16.1.11
405, <i>Liabilities</i>	12.7.26
410, <i>Asset Retirement and Environmental Obligations</i>	18.7.12
450, <i>Contingencies</i>	13.7.81
460, <i>Guarantees</i>	13.2.34
460-10	13.2.34
470, <i>Debt</i>	
470-10	6.7.134, 10.6.74
605, <i>Revenue Recognition</i>	1.01, 2.175, 3.1.54, 10.6.94, 13.7.141
605-20	1.59, 1.79
605-35	3.1.52–53
605-45	10.7.10
606, <i>Revenue from Contracts with Customers</i>	1.01–.10, 1.81, 2.01–.06, 2.10, 2.16–.17, 2.25–.26, 2.41–.49, 2.51, 2.54, 2.67–.100, 2.103, 2.110, 2.129, 2.132–.133, 2.135–.139, 2.141, 2.143–.146, 2.160–.176, 2.178–.180, 2.188, 2.195–.196, 2.199, 2.201, 3.1.01–.05.53, 3.7.08, 4.7.21, 4.7.23, 4.7.28, 4.7.46, 4.7.49, 4.7.53, 5.6.05–.06, 5.6.38, 5.6.40–.41, 5.6.61, 5.6.69, 5.6.80–.81, 5.6.86, 5.6.97, 5.6.115–.116, 6.2.03–.04, 6.2.08, 6.2.18, 6.6.03, 6.6.17, 6.6.37, 6.6.48, 6.6.62, 6.6.64, 6.6.97, 6.6.101–.102, 6.7.08, 6.7.25, 6.7.46, 6.7.48, 6.7.51, 6.7.61, 6.7.71, 6.7.126–.128, 6.7.134–.135, 6.7.1377.2.01, 7.5.02, 7.5.08, 7.6.08, 7.6.10–.11, 7.6.20, 7.6.36–.43, 7.6.46, 7.6.69–.72, 7.6.79–.80, 7.6.110–.112, 7.6.116,

<i>Title</i>	<i>Paragraphs</i>
	<p>7.6.131, 7.6.136, 7.6.152–.153, 7.6.160–.161, 7.7.01–.02, 7.7.13, 7.7.58, 7.7.67, 7.7.71, 8.6.01, 8.6.10, 8.6.12–.14, 8.6.17, 8.6.36, 8.6.42, 8.6.62, 8.6.65, 8.6.67, 8.6.69, 8.6.75–.76, 8.6.98, 8.7.01, 9.2.13, 9.2.15, 9.3.03, 9.3.08, 9.3.10–.11, 9.3.33–.34, 9.4.15, 9.4.17–.18, 9.4.20, 9.4.27–.29, 9.4.36, 10.2.03–.04, 10.2.08, 10.2.18, 10.4.05, 10.4.07, 10.4.09, 10.4.15, 10.4.26–.27, 10.6.03, 10.6.69, 10.6.74–.75, 10.6.83, 10.6.95–.96, 10.6.102, 10.6.118, 10.7.11, 10.7.19–.20, 10.7.37, 10.7.44, 11.1.07, 11.3.04, 11.7.02, 11.7.05, 11.7.07, 11.7.16–.17, 11.7.21, 11.7.36, 11.7.51, 11.7.54, 12.7.11, 12.7.23, 12.7.27, 12.7.32, 13.2.17–.18, 13.2.27, 13.2.34–.35, 13.3.07, 13.3.14, 13.7.03–.04, 13.7.09–.10, 13.7.15, 13.7.17, 13.7.41, 13.7.45, 13.7.75, 13.7.79–.80, 13.7.93, 13.7.105–.106, 13.7.113–.114, 13.7.116, 13.7.118–.119, 13.7.121–.122, 13.7.124–.133, 13.7.138, 13.7.141, 13.7.151–.152, 13.7.168–.169, 13.7.176–.177, 13.7.180, 13.7.183, 13.7.187, 13.7.192, 14.7.02–.03, 14.7.06–.09, 14.7.12, 14.7.15, 15.4.04, 15.5.04, 15.5.10, 15.5.14, 15.6.05, 15.6.07–.10, 15.6.14–.15, 15.6.26, 15.7.04–.05, 15.7.18, 15.7.20, 15.7.22,</p>

Title	Paragraphs
	<p>15.7.26, 16.1.05–06, 16.1.08, 16.1.11, 16.1.15–17, 16.1.22, 16.1.28–29, 16.1.37, 16.2.13–14, 16.6.09–10, 16.6.39, 16.7.03, 16.7.10, 16.7.30, 17.2.03–04, 17.2.08, 17.6.01, 17.6.05, 17.6.47, 17.6.56–57, 17.6.59, 17.6.76, 17.6.90, 17.6.99, 17.6.105, 18.6.01, 18.6.11, 18.7.01, 18.7.05, 18.7.07, 18.7.09–11, 18.7.13–14</p>
606-10	<p>Notice to Readers at 1.01, 1.03, 1.09–10, 1.16, 1.18–35, 1.41–57, 1.60, 1.64, 1.67–69, 1.73, 1.76–80, 2.07–08, 2.10–13, 2.15, 2.17, 2.23, 2.25–28, 2.31–33, 2.36–40, 2.42–43, 2.51, 2.55, 2.114, 2.143, 2.169–170, 2.178, 3.1.06, 3.1.08, 3.1.11–15, 3.1.25, 3.1.27, 3.1.29, 3.1.32, 3.1.34–45, 3.1.47, 3.1.55, 3.2.01–04, 3.2.06–09, 3.2.12, 3.2.14–21, 3.3.03–08, 3.3.10, 3.3.13, 3.3.15, 3.3.18, 3.3.20, 3.3.22–26, 3.3.28–29, 3.3.33, 3.3.35, 3.3.39, 3.3.42–43, 3.3.47–49, 3.4.01–03, 3.4.05–08, 3.4.15–19, 3.4.21–23, 3.5.02–09, 3.5.11, 3.5.13–20, 3.5.22–25, 3.5.28, 3.5.36–37, 3.5.39–41, 3.5.45–46, 3.5.50–53, 3.7.08, 3.7.28–30, 3.7.32, 3.7.32–39, 3.7.43–44, 3.7.46–48, 3.7.50–51, 4.1.01, 4.1.12–13, 4.1.15–19, 4.6.02–03, 4.6.07–09, 4.6.11–15, 4.6.17–19, 4.6.22–25, 4.6.27–28, 4.6.31–34,</p>

Title	Paragraphs
	4.6.36–45, 4.6.52–53, 4.6.55, 4.6.58–62, 4.6.64–69, 4.6.71–80, 4.6.89–90, 4.6.92–93, 4.6.97–107, 4.7.11, 4.7.24, 4.7.29, 4.7.31–32, 4.7.34–35, 4.7.38–41, 4.7.43, 4.7.46–47, 5.6.03–06, 5.6.08, 5.6.11–12, 5.6.15, 5.6.17–23, 5.6.29–30, 5.6.42–43, 5.6.46–48, 5.6.50, 5.6.52–55, 5.6.57, 5.6.59, 5.6.61, 5.6.63–65, 5.6.69, 5.6.71, 5.6.73–75, 5.6.77, 5.6.80, 5.6.82, 5.6.85–89, 5.6.93, 5.6.95, 5.6.97–100, 5.6.104–110, 5.6.114, 5.6.116, 5.6.118–120, 5.6.122, 5.6.128–129, 5.6.134–138, 5.6.140–141, 5.7.01, 5.7.16–21, 5.7.23, 5.7.25–30, 6.2.04–05, 6.2.07–09, 6.2.18, 6.6.02, 6.6.06, 6.6.13–14, 6.6.16, 6.6.18, 6.6.21–22, 6.6.24, 6.6.29–30, 6.6.34, 6.6.46, 6.6.48, 6.6.54–61, 6.6.62, 6.6.64, 6.6.68–71, 6.6.74–83, 6.6.86, 6.6.90, 6.6.93–96, 6.6.100, 6.6.103–104, 6.6.106–108, 6.6.111–113, 6.6.115–122, 6.6.126, 6.6.128, 6.6.130–135, 6.6.137, 6.6.140–143, 6.6.145–150, 6.6.152–154, 6.7.08, 6.7.11, 6.7.14, 6.7.16, 6.7.25, 6.7.32–37, 6.7.46–47, 6.7.52–54, 6.7.56–58, 6.7.60–61, 6.7.64–67, 6.7.71–72, 6.7.74, 6.7.88–93, 6.7.96–97, 6.7.100–102, 6.7.104, 6.7.107–108, 6.7.110–112, 6.7.114, 6.7.118–125, 6.7.130, 6.7.136–137, 7.2.01–07, 7.5.01–08, 7.6.04–07, 7.6.10–16,

Title	Paragraphs
	<p>7.6.18–21, 7.6.23, 7.6.26–27, 7.6.29–30, 7.6.33, 7.6.36–43, 7.6.49–56, 7.6.58–63, 7.6.66, 7.6.68, 7.6.71, 7.6.79, 7.6.81–83, 7.6.85, 7.6.89–90, 7.6.93–96, 7.6.99, 7.6.101, 7.6.104, 7.6.106, 7.6.108, 7.6.112, 7.6.116–119, 7.6.122–123, 7.6.125, 7.6.130, 7.6.132, 7.6.141, 7.6.144–147, 7.6.149–153, 7.6.158, 7.6.160, 7.7.01–02, 7.7.04, 7.7.06, 7.7.08, 7.7.10, 7.7.13, 7.7.15, 7.7.17–19, 7.7.21–22, 7.7.25–28, 7.7.30–34, 7.7.36–45, 7.7.48–49, 7.7.51–54, 7.7.59–60, 7.7.67, 8.6.01–03, 8.6.05–07, 8.6.09–10, 8.6.12–13, 8.6.16–18, 8.6.20–22, 8.6.24–25, 8.6.27–28, 8.6.30–32, 8.6.34–35, 8.6.37–38, 8.6.40–41, 8.6.43–45, 8.6.47–48, 8.6.50–55, 8.6.57–62, 8.6.64–65, 8.6.68, 8.6.72, 8.6.77–98, 8.7.04–05, 9.2.02, 9.2.05–07, 9.2.10–15, 9.2.20, 9.2.22, 9.2.24, 9.2.28, 9.3.02–08, 9.3.11, 9.3.15, 9.3.17–19, 9.3.21–24, 9.3.26–27, 9.3.33–34, 9.4.01, 9.4.03, 9.4.06, 9.4.08, 9.4.10, 9.4.12, 9.4.21–26, 9.4.28, 9.4.31, 9.4.35–36, 9.4.39, 9.4.41–42, 9.4.48, 9.4.50, 9.5.01–02, 9.5.05–06, 9.5.10, 9.5.12–15, 10.2.04–05, 10.2.07–09, 10.2.18, 10.4.02, 10.4.04–06, 10.4.08, 10.4.10, 10.4.15–16, 10.4.19–20, 10.4.24, 10.4.26–29, 10.4.31, 10.4.33, 10.6.01, 10.6.03–05, 10.6.07,</p>

<i>Title</i>	<i>Paragraphs</i>
	10.6.10–13, 10.6.15, 10.6.17–19, 10.6.25, 10.6.28–29, 10.6.34, 10.6.36–37, 10.6.40, 10.6.43, 10.6.46, 10.6.49–52, 10.6.55, 10.6.57–65, 10.6.69, 10.6.71, 10.6.75–78, 10.6.80–82, 10.6.85–86, 10.6.95, 10.6.99–101, 10.6.102, 10.6.105–106, 10.6.108, 10.6.110, 10.6.114, 10.6.116–117, 10.6.119, 10.6.122–124, 10.6.126, 10.6.131–133, 10.6.136, 10.6.138, 10.6.141–147, 10.6.149–152, 10.7.04, 10.7.07–09, 10.7.10–14, 10.7.16, 10.7.18–20, 10.7.22, 10.7.25, 10.7.27–28, 10.7.30–33, 10.7.35–37, 10.7.39–44, 11.1.01, 11.1.04, 11.1.09, 11.2.01–09, 11.2.12–17, 11.3.02, 11.3.04, 11.3.08–14, 11.3.16, 11.3.18, 11.3.20, 11.5.01–03, 11.5.05, 11.5.11–14, 11.5.16, 11.5.21–22, 11.5.26–27, 11.5.30, 11.5.32, 11.5.34–38, 11.7.01, 11.7.03, 11.7.06, 11.7.08–10, 11.7.16, 11.7.18–19, 11.7.23–24, 11.7.26–29, 11.7.34, 11.7.36, 11.7.46, 11.7.51–52, 12.7.01–02, 12.7.05–10, 12.7.15–22, 12.7.31, 13.1.01, 13.1.04, 13.2.01–03, 13.2.06, 13.2.08–09, 13.2.12–13, 13.2.15, 13.2.18–21, 13.2.23–24, 13.2.28–30, 13.2.33–34, 13.3.01–07, 13.3.09, 13.3.12, 13.3.14, 13.3.16, 13.3.19, 13.3.21–24, 13.3.27–28, 13.3.30, 13.3.33,

Title	Paragraphs
	<p>13.3.35–36, 13.3.38, 13.3.41, 13.3.43, 13.3.46, 13.3.48–51, 13.3.53, 13.3.55, 13.4.02, 13.4.04, 13.4.06, 13.4.08, 13.4.11–14, 13.7.01, 13.7.06–08, 13.7.10, 13.7.13, 13.7.21, 13.7.24, 13.7.29, 13.7.37–40, 13.7.42–44, 13.7.46, 13.7.48, 13.7.51, 13.7.53–54, 13.7.59–60, 13.7.65, 13.7.68–70, 13.7.72–73, 13.7.75–76, 13.7.78, 13.7.93, 13.7.100, 13.7.113, 13.7.118, 13.7.127, 13.7.129, 13.7.131, 13.7.139–140, 13.7.142, 13.7.144–145, 13.7.152, 13.7.157–158, 13.7.165, 13.7.168, 13.7.170, 13.7.183–184, 13.7.188, 13.7.194–195, 13.7.197–199, 13.7.202, 13.7.204–208, 13.7.210–214, 13.7.216–219, 13.7.221–225, 14.7.01–03, 14.7.07–08, 14.7.12, 15.4.02–03, 15.4.06, 15.5.03, 15.5.06–07, 15.5.12, 15.5.17–19, 15.5.22–25, 15.6.08–10, 15.6.13, 15.6.15, 15.6.25, 15.6.27–28, 15.6.30–31, 15.6.33, 15.6.35–40, 15.6.42–44, 15.6.47, 15.6.49, 15.7.03, 15.7.07, 15.7.10, 15.7.18, 16.1.08–13, 16.1.15–18, 16.1.20–21, 16.1.25–26, 16.1.28–29, 16.1.34–37, 16.2.15, 16.2.17, 16.2.21–22, 16.2.24, 16.2.28–29, 16.2.35–36, 16.2.39, 16.4.01, 16.5.01–04, 16.5.06–08, 16.5.11, 16.5.13, 16.5.16–17, 16.6.08, 16.6.10–15, 16.6.17–20,</p>

Title	Paragraphs
	16.6.22–23, 16.6.25–28, 16.6.31, 16.6.34–35, 16.6.37–39, 16.7, 16.7.10, 16.7.13–18, 16.7.31, 17.2.04–05, 17.2.07–09, 17.3.04–07, 17.3.09–11, 17.3.17, 17.6.04–07, 17.6.09–10, 17.6.12–13, 17.6.15, 17.6.17–18, 17.6.20–22, 17.6.26–44, 17.6.48–52, 17.6.54–55, 17.6.58–60, 17.6.62, 17.6.66–74, 17.6.78, 17.6.80–84, 17.6.86, 17.6.90–94, 17.6.96–98, 17.6.102–104, 17.6.109, 17.6.111, 17.6.113–118, 17.6.120–121, 17.6.126, 17.6.128, 17.6.132, 17.6.134–135, 17.6.137–139, 17.6.141–142, 17.6.144–148, 17.6.150–151, 18.6.01, 18.6.03–06, 18.6.08, 18.6.12–13, 18.7.05, 18.7.09, 18.7.13
606-20	1.59, 1.72
606-32	2.178
606-340	1.01
610, <i>Other Income</i>	
610-20	12.7.01–02, 12.7.11, 12.7.15
610-30	6.7.11
720, <i>Other Expenses</i>	
720-15	4.7.67–68
810, <i>Consolidation</i>	6.6.101, 17.6.56
815, <i>Derivatives and Hedging</i>	5.6.40, 5.6.52, 15.5.01, 15.5.13, 15.6.18, 18.6.01, 18.7.13
815-10	18.7.01
835, <i>Interest</i>	
835-30	5.7.03–04, 10.6.74, 10.6.79

<i>Title</i>	<i>Paragraphs</i>
840, <i>Leases</i>	6.6.101, 6.7.28–29, 6.7.43–44, 7.5.08, 7.6.116, 10.6.94–96, 12.7.21, 13.7.17, 13.7.127, 13.7.166, 15.5.01, 15.5.13, 15.6.18, 17.6.56
840-10	6.7.29–30, 6.7.44
842, <i>Leases</i>	6.6.101, 6.7.28–29, 6.7.43–44, 7.5.08, 7.6.116, 10.6.94–96, 10.6.102, 12.7.21, 13.2.17, 13.7.166
842-10	10.6.99
842-30	10.6.118
845, <i>Nonmonetary Transactions</i>	5.7.01, 5.7.04, 13.7.129, 18.7.03, 18.7.05, 18.7.12
845-10	18.7.03–07
850, <i>Related Party Disclosures</i>	
850-10	2.105
860, <i>Transfers and Servicing</i>	5.6.42, 5.7.02, 12.7.32
912, <i>Contractors—Government</i>	3.7.40
924, <i>Entertainment—Casinos</i>	
924-405	6.7.13, 6.7.22, 6.7.70, 6.7.74
932, <i>Extractive Activities—Oil and Gas</i>	18.7.12, 18.7.14
932-235	18.6.05
932-810	18.7.09
940, <i>Financial Services—Brokers and Dealers</i>	5.6.42, 5.7.02
940-20	5.6.28, 5.6.62
940-310	5.7.01
940-320	5.7.01
940-340	5.7.31–32
944, <i>Financial Services—Insurance</i>	1.56, 1.59, 12.7.21, 14.7.06–11, 14.7.14–16
944-30	1.82

<i>Title</i>	<i>Paragraphs</i>
946, <i>Financial Services—Investment Companies</i>	5.6.141
946-605	4.7.05
946-720	4.7.04–.07, 4.7.09, 4.7.69, 5.6.141, 5.6.143–.144
954, <i>Health Care Entities</i>	
954-280	7.7.58
954-310	7.7.29
954-340	7.7.66
954-430	7.6.161
954-440	7.6.161
954-605	7.6.11, 7.6.161, 7.7.58
954-720	7.6.161
958, <i>Not-for-Profit Entities</i>	
958-605	8.6.72, 8.6.74, 8.6.76, 8.7.03, 8.7.05
958-720	8.6.26
970, <i>Real Estate—General</i>	
970-340	16.7.21
978, <i>Real Estate Time-Sharing Transactions</i>	16.1.01, 16.1.06, 16.7.23
978-330	16.1.06, 16.1.22, 16.1.37
980, <i>Regulated Operations</i>	15.6.01, 15.6.12, 15.7.26
980-10	15.6.01
980-605	15.6.12, 15.7.21–.23, 15.7.27
985, <i>Software</i>	3.7.07, 11.7.45–.46
985-20	9.2.10–.11, 9.2.15
985-605	9.3.10, 9.4.15–.19, 9.4.27
FASB ASU	
No. 2014-04, <i>Receivables—Troubled Dept Restructuring by Creditors (Subtopic 310-40): Reclassification of Residential Real Estate Collateralized Mortgage Loans Upon Foreclosure</i>	12.7.19

Title	Paragraphs
No. 2014-09, <i>Revenue from Contracts with Customers</i>	1.01, 1.05–.07, 1.15, 1.18–.35, 2.15, 3.1.32, 3.2.12, 3.2.14–.16, 3.3.09, 3.3.12, 3.3.19–.21, 3.3.31–.33, 3.3.36, 3.3.38–.39, 3.3.44–.46, 3.4.18, 3.5.12–.13, 3.5.15, 3.5.17, 3.5.20, 3.5.29, 3.5.42–.43, 3.5.52, 3.7.02, 3.7.15–.16, 3.7.18, 4.7.04–.05, 5.6.143, 5.7.11, 6.2.05, 6.6.60, 6.7.108, 6.7.141, 8.6.11, 8.6.14, 8.6.22, 8.6.39, 8.6.89, 9.2.01–.02, 9.2.09, 9.3.16–.17, 9.3.31–.33, 9.4.13, 9.4.19, 10.2.05, 10.4.14, 10.6.16, 10.6.29, 10.6.86, 10.6.137, 10.7.20, 11.2.07, 11.2.09, 11.2.13, 11.2.15–.16, 11.3.15, 11.3.17, 11.5.06, 11.5.08, 11.5.18–.19, 11.5.34, 11.5.37, 11.7.53–.54, 12.7.14, 13.1.11, 13.1.13, 13.1.16, 13.2.11, 13.2.20, 13.2.22, 13.3.05–.07, 13.3.09, 13.3.12, 13.3.19, 13.7.01, 13.7.05, 13.7.13, 13.7.20–.21, 13.7.36, 13.7.114–.115, 15.6.12, 15.6.46–.48, 15.7.03, 15.7.22–.23, 16.1.09–.10, 16.1.19, 16.1.32, 16.2.25–.27, 16.5.16, 16.6.36, 16.6.38, 17.2.05, 17.6.76, 17.6.133
No. 2015-02, <i>Consolidation (Topic 810): Amendments to the Consolidation Analysis</i>	4.6.84
No. 2015-14, <i>Revenue from Contracts with Customers (Topic 606): Deferral of the Effective Date</i>	1.05
No. 2016-08, <i>Revenue from Contracts with Customers (Topic 606): Principal Versus Agent Considerations</i>	1.15, 4.6.103, 10.6.17, 10.6.137, 16.7.05, 16.7.08

<i>Title</i>	<i>Paragraphs</i>
No. 2016-10, <i>Revenue from Contracts with Customers (Topic 606): Identifying Performance Obligations and Licensing</i>	1.15, 3.2.02, 3.2.05, 3.2.09-.11, 9.2.11-.14, 11.2.06, 13.2.04-.05, 13.2.25, 16.2.30-.33, 16.2.39
No. 2016-11, <i>Revenue Recognition (Topic 605) and Derivatives and Hedging (Topic 815): Rescission of SEC Guidance Because of Accounting Standards Updates 2014-09 and 2014-16 Pursuant to Staff Announcements at the March 3, 2016 EITF Meeting</i>	1.15
No. 2016-12, <i>Revenue from Contracts with Customers (Topic 606): Narrow-Scope Improvements and Practical Expedients</i>	1.15, 2.43, 10.7.08-.09, 13.7.75-.76
No. 2016-20, <i>Technical Corrections and Improvements to Topic 606</i>	1.15, 14.7.02-.03, 14.7.06-.09, 14.7.13, 14.7.16
No. 2017-13, <i>Revenue Recognition (Topic 605), Revenue from Contracts with Customers (Topic 606), Leases (Topic 840), and Leases (Topic 842): Amendments to SEC Paragraphs Pursuant to the Staff Announcement at the July 20, 2017 EITF Meeting and Rescission of Prior SEC Staff Announcements and Observer Comments</i>	1.15
No. 2018-08, <i>Not-for-Profit Entities (Topic 958): Clarifying the Scope and the Accounting Guidance for Contributions Received and Contributions Made</i>	8.6.70
No. 2018-18, <i>Collaborative Arrangements (Topic 808): Clarifying the Interaction Between Topic 808 and Topic 606</i>	1.15
FASB SFAC No. 6, <i>Elements of Financial Statements</i>	13.7.118, 13.7.121, 13.7.127, 13.7.158

G

<i>Title</i>	<i>Paragraphs</i>
<i>Government Auditing Standards (GAS)</i>	2.202

I

<i>Title</i>	<i>Paragraphs</i>
IAS	
No. 11, <i>Construction Contracts</i>	1.01
No. 18, <i>Revenue</i>	1.01
IFRS	
9, <i>Financial Instruments</i>	15.6.12
15, <i>Revenue from Contracts with Customers</i>	1.01, 1.08, 2.129, 13.7.10

S

<i>Title</i>	<i>Paragraphs</i>
SEC Codification of Staff Accounting Bulletins	
Topic 11(L), "Income Statement Presentation of Casino-Hotels"	6.7.108
SEC Regulation S-X	
Rule 4-10	18.7.12
Rule 5-03	18.6.03

T

<i>Title</i>	<i>Paragraphs</i>
TRG Agenda Ref	
No. 6	13.7.185
No. 11	3.7.41, 5.6.11, 6.7.117, 11.7.30, 13.7.50
No. 16	11.2.16, 15.5.07, 15.5.11
No. 23	16.7.30
No. 25	3.3.10, 4.6.91, 9.5.03, 9.5.05, 10.6.107, 11.2.16, 11.3.16, 15.5.11, 16.7.30
No. 30	9.3.28, 13.3.14

<i>Title</i>	<i>Paragraphs</i>
No. 32	3.1.48, 8.6.97, 13.3.33, 13.7.185–.186, 13.7.192, 13.7.201
No. 34	5.6.17–.19, 8.7.01, 9.3.29, 13.3.15, 13.3.33, 13.7.185
No. 35	16.1.23–.24
No. 38	13.3.29
No. 39	6.6.144, 6.7.55, 6.7.67, 11.2.16, 13.7.198, 16.6.37–.38, 17.6.24, 17.6.43, 17.6.95
No. 43	18.6.12
No. 44	5.3.100, 10.6.132, 12.7.23–.24, 15.6.40, 16.1.23, 16.1.30, 17.6.24
No. 46	5.6.106
No. 48	3.1.51, 11.1.07, 13.1.05, 13.1.07–.08, 15.6.19–.24, 17.3.13, 17.6.110
No. 49	3.1.18, 3.1.24, 3.1.51, 5.6.09, 11.1.07, 11.1.09, 13.1.05
No. 51	13.7.224
No. 52	12.7.27
No. 54	5.6.13, 6.2.05–.06, 6.6.14, 6.6.50, 10.2.06, 17.2.05–.06
No. 55	4.6.84, 4.6.93, 12.7.26, 12.7.31, 13.7.224
No. 57	6.7.141
No. 59	17.3.13
No. 60	10.6.68–.69, 17.3.14–.15

<http://www.pbookshop.com>